
Yamaha Power Deals

(Geldig van 03/03/2025 tot en met 31/05/2025)

Je koopt een: 

Voor de prijs van 

een:

Adviesverkoopprijs 

incl. BTW 

Adviesverkoopprijs 

incl. BTW

Voordeel incl. 

BTW

F4BMHL F2.5BMHL 1.245,00€                       995,00€                          250,00€                   

F4BMHS F2.5BMHS 1.245,00€                       995,00€                          250,00€                   

F5AMHL F4BMHL 1.475,00€                       1.245,00€                      230,00€                   

F5AMHS F4BMHS 1.475,00€                       1.245,00€                      230,00€                   

F6CMHL F5AMHL 1.685,00€                       1.475,00€                      210,00€                   

F6CMHS F5AMHS 1.685,00€                       1.475,00€                      210,00€                   

F8FMHL F6DMHL 2.855,00€                       2.755,00€                      100,00€                   

F8FMHS F6DMHS 2.855,00€                       2.755,00€                      100,00€                   

F9.9JEL F8FEL 3.795,00€                       3.455,00€                      340,00€                   

F9.9JES F8FEL 3.795,00€                       3.455,00€                      340,00€                   

F9.9JMHL F8FMHL 3.195,00€                       2.855,00€                      340,00€                   

F9.9JMHS F8FMHS 3.195,00€                       2.855,00€                      340,00€                   

F15CEHPL F9.9JEL 4.435,00€                       3.795,00€                      640,00€                   

F15CEHPS F9.9JES 4.435,00€                       3.795,00€                      640,00€                   

F15CEL F9.9JEL 4.155,00€                       3.795,00€                      360,00€                   

F15CEPL F9.9JEL 4.695,00€                       3.795,00€                      900,00€                   

F15CEPS F9.9JES 4.695,00€                       3.795,00€                      900,00€                   

F15CES F9.9JES 4.155,00€                       3.795,00€                      360,00€                   

F15CMHL F9.9JMHL 3.555,00€                       3.195,00€                      360,00€                   

F15CMHS F9.9JMHS 3.555,00€                       3.195,00€                      360,00€                   

F20GEL F15CEL 4.525,00€                       4.155,00€                      370,00€                   

F20GEPL F15CEPL 5.025,00€                       4.695,00€                      330,00€                   

F20GEPS F15CEPS 5.025,00€                       4.695,00€                      330,00€                   

F20GES F15CES 4.525,00€                       4.155,00€                      370,00€                   

F20GMHL F15CMHL 4.295,00€                       3.555,00€                      740,00€                   

F20GMHS F15CMHS 4.295,00€                       3.555,00€                      740,00€                   

F25GEL F20GEL 5.105,00€                       4.525,00€                      580,00€                   

F25GES F20GES 5.105,00€                       4.525,00€                      580,00€                   

F25GETL F20GEPL 5.785,00€                       5.025,00€                      760,00€                   

F25GETS F20GEPS 5.785,00€                       5.025,00€                      760,00€                   

F25GMHL F20GMHL 4.885,00€                       4.295,00€                      590,00€                   

F25GMHS F20GMHS 4.885,00€                       4.295,00€                      590,00€                   

F25GWHL F20GWHL 5.525,00€                       4.975,00€                      550,00€                   

F25GWHS F20GWHS 5.525,00€                       4.975,00€                      550,00€                   

Geselecteerde modellen Yamaha Power Deals



F30BETL F25GETL 6.445,00€                       5.785,00€                      660,00€                   

F40FETL F30BETL 7.135,00€                       6.445,00€                      690,00€                   

F40FEHDL F30BEHDL 7.255,00€                       6.565,00€                      690,00€                   

F50HETL F40FETL 8.265,00€                       7.135,00€                      1.130,00€               

F60FETL F50HETL 9.725,00€                       8.265,00€                      1.460,00€               

F70AETL/X F60FETL 11.255,00€                     9.725,00€                      1.530,00€               

F80LB F70AETL/X 12.915,00€                     11.255,00€                    1.660,00€               

F100LB/XB F80LB 13.835,00€                     12.915,00€                    920,00€                   

F115LB/XB F100LB/XB 15.685,00€                     13.835,00€                    1.850,00€               

F130LA/XA F115LB/XB 16.335,00€                     15.685,00€                    650,00€                   

F150LC/XC F130LA/XA 19.875,00€                     16.335,00€                    3.540,00€               


